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General information about company
Scrip code 514336
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE194N01016
Name of the company Genesis IBRC India Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 :?ng;;;};er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of harehol "
Cat " €Y | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up derlvi shares ﬁ (cal l ted
shareholders | up equity | equit; : held (VII o of Voting ights
ategory | o p equity | equity underlying Vi) shares (caleulated |\ o Fvoting (XTV) Righ
@ shareholder (I shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
1) held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (VT) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class Total % of
0,
V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) | ¢ egy otal (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 4 1473000 1473000 11.33 1473000 1473000 |11.33
Group
B) Public 1718 11527000 11527000 | 88.67 11527000 11527000 | 88.67
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 1722 13000000 13000000 | 100 13000000 13000000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares Plﬁdged or
Sha No. of Underlying conversion of (X10) otherwise Number of
Category U a:iresl . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered ur.ri erho
Category | of Ont ir y(llpg Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XTII) }elq}l& Y shares
) shareholder | =~ standing Outstanding | securities and | percentage of caam
convertible . Asa Asa | dematerialized
(I L Warrants No. Of diluted share 0 )
securities - . . % of % of | form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= 1IN 1
X) IDH(X) As a % of | No. (a) total 0. | tota
@ (VIDHX) Asa % o ' Shares | (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 11.33 1473000
Group
(B) Public 88.67 3000000 | 26.03 11019500
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3000000 | 23.08 12492500

file://radhakrishna-pc/radhakrishna/edrive/RADHAKRISHNA/GENESIS%20IBRC%20INDIA%20LTD/BSE%20LIMITED%20AND%20SEBI-%20SSK/LISTING%2(




4/16/2018 Genesis- 31.03.2018.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Oof as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Is\il(;?sf :;?;?ésnos‘ total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully p:?ud paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Resei s Y (V)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares |\ P vyt vy | 195D (VIID | Class eg: | Class Total
held Asa®%of |x cgry | Tl | Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
() Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 1473000 1473000 | 11.33 1473000 1473000 | 11.33
undivided Family
(S:;’('IT)OMI 4 1473000 1473000 |11.33 1473000 1473000 [11.33
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 1473000 1473000 |[11.33 1473000 1473000 |[11.33
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
iIndividual
(a(i)) sharcholders 4 ¢ 474839 474839 |3.65 474839 474839 |3.65
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 10 5935261 5935261 |45.66 5935261 5935261 |45.66
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 31 5116900 5116900 |39.36 5116900 5116900 |39.36
(specify)
(81;1;3(—3"1;0ta1 1718 11527000 11527000 | 88.67 11527000 11527000 | 88.67
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 1718 11527000 11527000 | 88.67 11527000 11527000 | 88.67
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1722 13000000 13000000 | 100 13000000 13000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1722 13000000 13000000 | 100 13000000 13000000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of .
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of . . . (XII
Shares Underlying assuming full conversion ) encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . .. .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . . !
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants € | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VID)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
' Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 11.33 1473000
Sub-Total (A) 1133 1473000
0]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 1133 1473000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 3.65 0 0 64539
(a(ii)) 45.66 0 0 5935261
(e) 39.36 3000000 | 58.63 5019700
(53“)"'T°tal ®) 88.67 3000000 | 26.03 11019500
Total Public
Shareholding
88.67 3000000 | 26.03 11019500
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 3000000 | 23.08 12492500
Total 100 3000000 | 23.08 12492500
(A+B+C) ’
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the MASTAN RAO VENKATA SUBBAMMA SRIKANTH ARUN Click here to go
Shareholders (I) PESALA PESALA PESALA KUMAR P back

PAN (II) ACUPP4979R AJTPP5573F ANLPP2695J ATFPP9761K Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 205700 175300 508900 583100 1473000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 205700 175300 508900 583100 1473000
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.58 1.35 3.91 4.49 11.33
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 205700 175300 508900 583100 1473000

Class eg:y
Total 205700 175300 508900 583100 1473000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.58 1.35 3.91 4.49 11.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.58 1.35 3.91 4.49 11.33
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 205700 175300 508900 583100 1473000
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

@

BRAHMAIT A

A KALYAN
SRINIVAS

CHALAVADI
NAGA
KANAKADURGA
PRASAD

T VENKATA
APPA RAO

ANNAM
VENKATA
RAJESH

RV
RADHAKRISHNA

CHANDRA
MOHAN
SUBASH
ANNAM

PAN (II)

ADUPA7283Q

AEDPA6498K

AERPC9565R

AFIPT3370H

AFJPAS101L

AFPPR5367F

AGNPAS8372L

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

260800

450000

2100000

147700

225000

383000

225000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
™)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

260800

450000

2100000

147700

225000

383000

225000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.01

3.46

16.15

1.14

1.73

2.95

1.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg: X

260800

450000

2100000

147700

225000

383000

225000

Class eg:y

Total

260800

450000

2100000

147700

225000

383000

225000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

2.01

3.46

16.15

1.14

1.73

2.95

1.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.01

3.46

16.15

1.14

1.73

2.95

1.73

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)
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Number of 260800 450000 2100000 147700 225000 383000 225000
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8 9 10
Name of the .
AMARENDRA BUSSA SATYANARAYANA N SIVAJI MOVVA Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)
PAN (II) AQTPB7965J AVUPNB8535G CSSPM5860J Total
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1384461 159300 600000 5935261
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 1384461 159300 600000 5935261
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.65 1.23 4.62 45.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 1384461 159300 600000 5935261

Class eg:y
Total 1384461 159300 600000 5935261

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.65 1.23 4.62 45.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.65 1.23 4.62 45.66

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 B

Number of equity

shares h.eld- in 1384461 159300 600000 5935261
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

DILIGENT
INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

DCRYPT TECHNOLOGIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (1I)

AAACY0495Q

AAECD7100R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

21

1

1

31

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5111900

3000000

2019500

200

4800

5116900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

5111900

3000000

2019500

200

4800

5116900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

39.32

23.08

15.53

0.04

39.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5111900

3000000

2019500

200

4800

5116900

Class eg:y

Total

5111900

3000000

2019500

200

4800

5116900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

39.32

23.08

15.53

0.04

39.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

39.32

23.08

15.53

0.04

39.36

Number of Locked

in shares (X

1))

No. (a)

3000000

3000000

3000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

58.69

100

58.63

Number of equity
shares held in

5019500

3000000

2019500

200

5019700
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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