

General information about company	
Scrip code	514336
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE194N01016
Name of the company	Genesis IBRC India Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Declaration					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter-Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	Yes	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	1473000			1473000	11.33	1473000		1473000	11.33
(B)	Public	1718	11527000			11527000	88.67	11527000		11527000	88.67
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1722	13000000			13000000	100	13000000		13000000	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				11.33					1473000
(B)	Public				88.67	3000000	26.03			11019500
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	3000000	23.08			12492500

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	1473000			1473000	11.33	1473000		1473000	11.33
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	1473000			1473000	11.33	1473000		1473000	11.33
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		4	1473000			1473000	11.33	1473000		1473000	11.33
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1677	474839			474839	3.65	474839		474839	3.65
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	10	5935261			5935261	45.66	5935261		5935261	45.66
(e)	Any Other (specify)	31	5116900			5116900	39.36	5116900		5116900	39.36
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1718	11527000			11527000	88.67	11527000		11527000	88.67
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		1718	11527000			11527000	88.67	11527000		11527000	88.67
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		1722	13000000			13000000	100	13000000		13000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1722	13000000			13000000	100	13000000		13000000	100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1)	Indian								
(a)				11.33					1473000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				11.33					1473000
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				11.33					1473000
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder								
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutions								
(a(i))				3.65	0	0			64539
(a(ii))				45.66	0	0			5935261
(e)				39.36	3000000	58.63			5019700
Sub-Total (B) (3)				88.67	3000000	26.03			11019500
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				88.67	3000000	26.03			11019500
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total (A+B+C2)				100	3000000	23.08			12492500
Total (A+B+C)				100	3000000	23.08			12492500

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family					
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MASTAN RAO PESALA	VENKATA SUBBAMMA PESALA	SRIKANTH PESALA	ARUN KUMAR P	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACUPP4979R	AJTPP5573F	ANLPP2695J	ATFPP9761K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	205700	175300	508900	583100	1473000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	205700	175300	508900	583100	1473000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.58	1.35	3.91	4.49	11.33
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	205700	175300	508900	583100	1473000
Class eg:y					
Total	205700	175300	508900	583100	1473000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.58	1.35	3.91	4.49	11.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.58	1.35	3.91	4.49	11.33
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	205700	175300	508900	583100	1473000
Reason for not providing PAN					

Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BRAHMAJI A	A KALYAN SRINIVAS	CHALAVADI NAGA KANAKADURGA PRASAD	T VENKATA APPA RAO	ANNAM VENKATA RAJESH	R V RADHAKRISHNA	CHANDRA MOHAN SUBASH ANNAM
PAN (II)	ADUPA7283Q	AEDPA6498K	AERPC9565R	AFIPT3370H	AFJPA8101L	AFPPR5367F	AGNPA8372L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	260800	450000	2100000	147700	225000	383000	225000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	260800	450000	2100000	147700	225000	383000	225000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.01	3.46	16.15	1.14	1.73	2.95	1.73
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	260800	450000	2100000	147700	225000	383000	225000
Class eg:y							
Total	260800	450000	2100000	147700	225000	383000	225000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.01	3.46	16.15	1.14	1.73	2.95	1.73
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.01	3.46	16.15	1.14	1.73	2.95	1.73
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	260800	450000	2100000	147700	225000	383000	225000
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.				
Serial No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AMARENDRA BUSSA	SATYANARAYANA N	SIVAJI MOVVA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AQTPB7965J	AVUPN8535G	CSSPM5860J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1384461	159300	600000	5935261
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1384461	159300	600000	5935261
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.65	1.23	4.62	45.66
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1384461	159300	600000	5935261
Class eg:y				
Total	1384461	159300	600000	5935261
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.65	1.23	4.62	45.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.65	1.23	4.62	45.66
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1384461	159300	600000	5935261
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Any Other (specify)						
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		DILIGENT INDUSTRIES LIMITED	DCRYPT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED			Click here to go back
PAN (II)		AAACY0495Q	AAECD7100R			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	21	1	1	1	9	31
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5111900	3000000	2019500	200	4800	5116900
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5111900	3000000	2019500	200	4800	5116900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	39.32	23.08	15.53	0	0.04	39.36
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	5111900	3000000	2019500	200	4800	5116900
Class eg:y						
Total	5111900	3000000	2019500	200	4800	5116900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	39.32	23.08	15.53	0	0.04	39.36
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	39.32	23.08	15.53	0	0.04	39.36
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	3000000	3000000	0	0	0	3000000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	58.69	100	0	0	0	58.63
Number of equity shares held in	5019500	3000000	2019500	200	0	5019700

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

